to make the following changes to their Agreement. 

1. The parties agree that the ENGINEER’s Scope of Services is amended as follows: 

See the attached Exhibit A 

2. The following adjustments are made to the ENGINEER’s compensation: 

Existing Task Order No. 4 will be increased by forty-three thousand three hundred twenty-one 
dollars ($43,321).   

3. The time for completion of ENGINEER’s Services is adjusted as follows: 

Overall project schedule is not impacted 

4. Other changes to the Agreement, if any, are stated below: 

None 

5. The terms of this AMENDMENT supersede any contrary terms of the Agreement.